CyberPower

CyberPower UT550GU uninterruptible power supply (UPS) Line-
Interactive 0.55 kVA 275 W 8 AC outlet(s)

Brand : CyberPower

Product name : UT550GU

Product code: UT550GU

CyberPower UT550GU. UPS topology: Line-Interactive, Output power capacity: 0.55 kVA, Output power:
275 W. AC outlet types: NEMA 5-15R, AC outlets quantity: 8 AC outlet(s), USB port type: USB Type-A.
Battery technology: Sealed Lead Acid (VRLA), Battery recharge time: 6 h. Form factor: Tower, Product
colour: Black, Housing material: Plastic. Width: 84 mm, Depth: 174 mm, Height: 280 mm

Features

UPS topology *

Output power capacity *
Output power *

Waveform *

Input operation voltage (min) *
Input operation voltage (max) *
Input frequency *

Output operation voltage (min)
Output operation voltage (max)
Number of input phases
Number of output phases
EMI/RFI noise filtering

Surge protection

Power protection features

Audible alarm(s)

Audible alarm modes

Ports & interfaces

AC outlet types

AC outlets quantity
USB port

USB 2.0 ports quantity
USB port type

Line-Interactive
0.55 kVA
275 W
Sine
86V
148V
50/60 Hz
110V
130V
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Over current, Over power, Over
voltage, Overcharge, Overload,
Short circuit, Under power, Under
voltage

J

Fault, Low battery alarm, Overload
alarm

NEMA 5-15R
8 AC outlet(s)
v
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USB Type-A

Battery

Battery technology
Battery recharge time
Design

Form factor *

Housing material
Cable length

Product colour *

LED indicators
Certification

Operational conditions

Operating temperature (T-T)
Storage temperature (T-T)
Operating relative humidity (H-H)
Storage relative humidity (H-H)
Operating altitude

Technical details
Sustainability certificates
Weight & dimensions
Width

Depth

Height

Weight

Packaging data

Cables included

Sealed Lead Acid (VRLA)
6h

Tower
Plastic
1.2m
Black
v
NOM

0-40°C
-20-50°C
0-90%
0-90%
0-3000m

RoHS

84 mm

174 mm
280 mm
4.01 kg

Input power cable
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